
Print Date: 15-MAR-22 03:49 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSC CHEM-ENGG. Semester-VIII, 2019 Overall

1 / 1

B.Sc. Chemical Engg. Semester-VIII

Subject

Industrial Management & Process
Economics
Process Design and Optimization

Design Project Part-II

Biochemical Engineering

Process Dynamics & Control

Chemical Plant Safety & Maintenance

Instrumentation & Process Control - LAB.

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

Appeared

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

Passed

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CHE-481

CHE-483

CHE-484

CHE-485A

CHE-486

CHE-487

CHE-488


