## University of the Punjab BSC CHEM-ENGG. Semester-VIII, 2019 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject			Appeared	Passed	Pass%
B.Sc. Chemical Engg. Semester-VIII	CHE-481	Industrial Management & Process Economics	12	11	91.67
	CHE-483	Process Design and Optimization	12	12	100.00
	CHE-484	Design Project Part-II	12	12	100.00
	CHE-485A	Biochemical Engineering	12	12	100.00
	CHE-486	Process Dynamics & Control	12	12	100.00
	CHE-487	Chemical Plant Safety & Maintenance	12	12	100.00
	CHE-488	Instrumentation & Process Control - LAB.	12	12	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*